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DRINKS

SERVICES & FACILITIES

v SWIMMING POOL

v/ CHILDREN PLAYGROUND
v/ RESTAURANT & BAR

v MEETINGS & EVENTS

0O © Y @ akimereresorttz
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CHAPATI 1,000  VEGETABLE SAMOSA 1PC 3,000 =
PANCAKE 2,000  MAANDAZI 1PC 1,000 o
SAUSAGE 2PC 2,000  DOUGHNUTS 1PC 1,000 =
BOILED EGGS 2PC 2,000 =
R — 2000 HOT BEVERAGES ;
SUNSIDE UP / FRIED EGG 2,000  TEA MASALA 3,000
EGG WHITE 3000  BLACK TEA MASALA 2,500 E
SCRAMBLED EGG 4000  BLACK TEA 2,000 =
SPANISH OMELETTE 2,500  BLACK COFFEE 2,500 -
BEEF SAMOSA 3PCS 5000  HOT MILK 4,000 =
~
CREAR OF VEGETABLE SOUP 5,000 =
CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP 6,000 s A L A D
CLEAR OF LOCAL CHICKEN 10,000 =
SOUP 1/4 =
SR 4———& KACHUMBARI (SWAHILI)
BROILER CHICKEN SOUP 1/2 [L¥a8
220D0 . SALAD S
CREAR OF WHOLE TILAPIA 20,000
GREEN SALAD 13
BEEF SOUP (1 POTION)
RUSIAN .
GREEK SALAD N
AVOCADO SALAD =
MANGO SALAD
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BBQ CORNER

LOCAL CHICKEN BBQ (1/2) 20,000
LOCAL CHICKEN BBQ (1/4) 10,000
BROILER CHICKEN BBQ (1/2) 14,000
BROILER CHICKEN BBQ (1/4) 8,000

TILAPIA SIZZLER

BROILER CHICKEN SIZZLER 1/2
BROILER CHICKEN SIZZLER 1/4
BEEF SIZZLER

FISH SIZZLER 1/2

All served with chips / rice / ugaliand spinach in coconut sauce.

LOCAL CHICKEN MAKANGE 1/4
BROILER CHICKEN MAKANGE 1/2
FISH TILAPIA MAKANGE 1/2

FISH TILAPIA MAKANGE

BEEF MAKANGE

MAKANGE CORNER

10000
20060
12"0'0'(‘)%
20,000

e ——

12 et

All served with chips / rice / ugali / banana and spinach in Coconut souce.

SEAFOOD

KIMERE SEAFOOD PLATTER

48,000

Tilapia Calamar Prawns in butter lemon sauce served with

chips & mashed potatoes
GRILL PRAWNS
CALAMARI FRIED
BUTTER PRAWNS

28,000
18,000
25,000

All served with chips / mashed potatoes / rice
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MAIN COURSES

FRIED WHOLE TILAPIA 20,000
FRIED OF LOCAL CHICKEN 1/4 10,000
FRIED OF LOCAL CHICKEN 1/2 20,000
FRIED OF BROILER ,
CHICKEN 1/2 {20000
FRIED OF BROILER 8,000
CHICKEN 1/4
Served with rice/french fries/
banana/ugali and salads.

BEEF STEW [20C¥

R, 12,000
WHOLE FISH PAKA 20,000
BROILER PAKA 1/4 8,000
BROILER PAKA 1/2 12/060
LOCAL CHICKEN PAKA1/4 10,00y

Served with chips/ugali/rice /banana/
and spinach in coconut souce/karanga.

7momommomom W mW Y

CHICKEN WRUP 10,000
BUTTER CHICKEN 1/4 8,000
CHICKEN CURRY 1/4 8,000
BONLESS CHICKEN KALAI1/4 8,000
BEEF CURY 10,000
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 1/4 8,000
CHICKEN BIRIAN MASALA 8,000
CHICKEN SHARWAMA 8,000
CHICKEN SKELA 1/2 i 2/(;5" .

Served with rice/chips/rot/rice and
vegetables in coconut sauce.

l/

12000
10,000

BEEF STIR FRY (1 POTION)
SAUSAGE STIR FRY

Served with french-fries/banana
and salad,

P2 7TTT7
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KIMERE FAMILY KISINIA &m
This include broller chicken, fish, beef,
rice, chipsi, ugall and vegetables,

BROILER CHICKEN OO0
CHANGAMOTO 1/2
BROILER CHICKEN 8,000
CHANGAMOTO 1/4
LOCAL CHICKEN 10,000
CHANGAMOTO 1/4
VEGETABLES 5,000
SARDINES (DAGAA) 8,000
ROASTED LIVER 10,000

Served with rice/french fries/
banana/ugali and spinach in coconut -

souce/karanga.
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MAIN COURSES

FRIED WHOLE TILAPIA 20,000 KIMERE FAMILY KISINIA Z&m&
FRIED OF LOCAL CHICKEN 1/4 10'000 This Include broller chicken, fish, beef,
FRIED OF LOCAL CHICKEN 1/2 20,000 rice, ehipsl, ugali and vegetables
FRIED OF BROILER 19 i
P : )
CHICKEN 1/2 Lot BROILER CHICKEN |Z600
CHANGAMOTO 1/2 —
FRIED OF BROILER 8,000
CHICKEN 1/4 BROILER CHICKEN 8,000
CHANGAMOTO 1/4
Served with rice/french fries/ LOCAL CHICKEN 10 000
banana/ugali and salads. CHANGAMOTO 1/4
VEGETABLES 5,000
BEEF STEW [ Lvv
e SARDINES (DAGAA) 8,000
2 12,000
o adndiey ROASTED LIVER 10,000
WHOLE FISH PAKA 20,000
Served with rice/french fries/
BROILER PAKA 1/4 _EfOO banana/ugali and spinach in coconut -
BROILER PAKA 1/2 f 27'8?5 souce/karanga.

LOCAL CHICKEN PAKA1/4 10,000

Served with chips/ugali/rice /banana/
and spinach in coconut souce/karanga.

CHICKEN WRUP 10,000
BUTTER CHICKEN 1/4 8,000
CHICKEN CURRY 1/4 8,000
BONLESS CHICKEN KALAI1/4 8,000
BEEF CURY 10,000
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA1/4 8,000
CHICKEN BIRIAN MASALA 8,000
CHICKEN SHARWAMA 8,000
CHICKEN SKELA 1/2 ") «//W

———

Served with rice/chips/rot/rice and
vegetables in coconut sauce.

BEEF STIR FRY (1 POTION) 12,000
SAUSAGE STIR FRY 10,000

Served with french-fries/banana
and salad,
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PASTA

VEGETABLE SPAGHETTI
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNISE
PLAIN SPAGHETTI

SANDWICH

BEEF SANDWICH
VEGETABLE SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

PIZZA

CHICKEN PIZZA
BEEF PIZZA
VEGETABLE PIZZA
HAWAII PIZZA
MAGARITA PIZZA

BURGER

BEEF BURGER
VEGETABLE BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER

DESSERT

FRUIT SALAD
FRUIT CUT

LIGHT MEALS

10,000 BEEF SKEWER (2 PORTION)
15000  CHICKEN SKEWER (3 PORTION)
10,000  CHICKEN WINGS

MASHED POTATOES WITH SAUCE

oo PORRIDGE

10000 ez PORRIDGE
13000 poNA PORRIDGE

Sy OTHER

~—____ VEGETABLE RICE

1B/0% cpips sausace
1000V o) AIN CHIPS
10000 cpyips vl

10000 AL semee

UGALI DONA

UGALI MHOGO

UGALI MCHANGANYIKO
PLAIN RICE

SAUTED VEGETABLE GREEN
MCHIICHA, SPINACH

18,000
15,000
18,000

5,000
5,000

[ sunl

|’.1:cool.v

10,000
10,000
5,000

6,000
5,000
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DRINKS
CORNER | ..ll

ROBERTSON 20,000
SAINT ANNA 20,000
DOMPO BIG 20,000
DOMPO MEDIUM 10,000
DOMPO SMALL 7000
DROSTDY HOF BIG 20,000
DROSTDY HOF SMALL 10,000
IMAGE SMALL 5,000
IMAGE MEDIUM NO. 1 7000
MOHANS 20,000

-

PEARLYBAY

ALTRA WINE LARGE
ALTRA WINES SMALL
LION'S HILL
DODOMA WINE
FOUR COUSINS

TAIl HORSE

VERSUS WINE

KWV WINES

CHAMPAGNE

15,000
15,000
15,000

RAIN BOW
MOHANS

‘}'

20,000
20,000
10,000
20,000
20,000
25,000
20,000
20,000
30,000
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NON-ALCOHOL DRINKS

*

COCACOLA
COMPANY

COCACOLA 1,000
FANTA 1,000
SPARLETTA 1,000
SPRITE 1,000
STONEY TANGAWIZI 1,000
BITTER LEMON 1,000
TONIC WATER 1,000
SODA WATER 1,000
PEPSI COMPANY
7UP 1,000
PEPSI 1,000
MIRINDA 1,000
FRESH JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE 2,000
WATERMELON JUICE 2,000
OVACADO JUICE 2,000
MIXED JUICE 3,000
MANGO JUICE 2,000
AZAM JUICE

APPLE JUICE 5,000
TAMARIND JUICE 5,000
TROPICAL JUICE 5,000
MANGO JUICE 5,000
CERES JUICE

APPLE JUICE 7,000
TROPICAL JUICE 7,000
MANGO JUICE 7,000

STILL WATER

HILL WATER
KILIMANJARO BIG
KILIMANJARO SMALL

1,000
2,000
1,000

b e e L e il

ENERGY DRINKS ;

REDBULL
GRAND MALT
BALTIKA
BAVARIA
KUNG FU
DRAGON

OTHERS

TREE TOP JUICE
CERES JUICE

5,000
3,000
4,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

6,000 1
7,000 |
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ALCOHOL DRINKS

COCKTAILS

MAJITO

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
ADIOS MONTHERF*CKER
PINACOLADA
MAGARITA

LOCAL BEER

KILIMANJARO LAGER
SAFARI LAGER

CASTLE LAGER LARGE
CASTLE LAGER SMALL
SERENGETI LAGER LARGE
SERENGET! LAGER SMALL
SERENGETI LITE

CASTLE LITE

GUINNESS SMOOTH
REDDS

FLYING FISH

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
3,000

IMPORTED BEER

WINDHOCK
HEINEKEN
BUDWEISER
DESPERADO
SMIRNOFF ICE BLACK
SMIRNOFF ICE
GILBEY

APPETIZERS
ALCOHOLIC
DRINKS

AMARULA 1LTR
AMARULA LARGE
AMARULA MEDIUM
AMARULA SMALL
ZANZ| LARGE
ZANZI SMALL
STRAWBERRY LIPS

CIDER

SAVANNA

5,000
5,000
3,000
5000
“hoeo_
3,500
35,000

45,000
35,000
25,000
20,000
20,000

7,000
40,000

5,000
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WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS HONEY SMALL
GRANT'S LARGE

GRANT'S MEDIUM NO. 1
GRANT'S MEDIUM NO. 2
GRANT'S SMALL

J & BLARGE

J & B SMALL

RED LABEL LARGE

RED LABEL MEDIUM

RED LABEL SMALL

BLACK / WHITE LARGE
BLACK / WHITE SMALL
HANSON'S CHOICE LARGE
HANSON'S CHOICE SMALL
TACHER'S BLENDED SCOTCH
VICE ROY LARGE

VICE ROY SMALL
BALLANTINES LARGE
BALLANTINES SMALL
JAGERMEISTER

VODKA

SMIRNOFF XI
SMIRNOFF VODKA SMALL
ABSOLUT VODKA

25,000
25,000
35,000
25,000
15,000
5,000
40,000
15,000
35,000
25,000
15,000
40,000
15,000
15,000
5,000
10,000
25,000
15,000
35,000
15,000
75,000

15,000
10,000
40,000

SPIRITS

K VANT BIG

K VANT SMALL
KONYAGI BIG

KONYAGI MEDIUM
KONYAGI SMALL
VALEUR LARGE

VALEUR SMALL
GORDON'S GIN LARGE
GORDON'S GIN SMALL
MAGIC MOMENT LARGE
MAGIC MOMENT SMALL
BONGO DON

15,000
5,000
15,000 |
10,000 :
5,000
12,000
5,000
45,000
15,000
25,000
15,000
15,000
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